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S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

8 

Name of the candidates 

GARVIT MEENA 

KHUSBU BAI 

SHIVANI BAI 

AKSHIT MEENA 

SIDDHI SAINI 

ANSHIKA SAINI 

ABUZAR 

KRISHNA MEENA 

Class & 

Registration No. 

i/01 
I/02 
Ii/03 

II/04 
Ii/05 
II/06 
I/07 
II/08 

Class-2 

DOB 

2/10/2017 
12/12/2017 
12/12/2017 

20/03/2017 

16/10/2017 

3/11/2017 
20/03/2018 

20/03/2018 

Service 

cat 

4 

1 

1 

5 

5 

5 

1 

No. of 
transfers 

T 

Social Cat 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

Pncpal 

hr¥ts fqea, Kondriya Vidyalaya 

ryr Rrà ()/Gangaçur City (Ra 
RH/Pin -322201 



HAT 2,3,4,6,7,8 y< 9 yagr fes TEA YofUr ( 2 AT 2025 11 t 2025 1 YT BT) r 

S.No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Name of the 
candidates 

KUNAL MEENA 

PURVI MEENA 

VANSHIKA SHARMA 
LOVKESH KUMAR 

PRISHI GOYAL 

RITIKA TATU 

VIPUL MEENA 

ARYAN KHOLWAD 

KSHITIJ VERMA 

DHVANI SONI 
YASH VARDHAN 

HIMANSHU MEENA 

ANKIT MEENA 

RISHABH MEENA 

Class & 

Registration No. 

III/01 

II/02 

|I/03 

III/04 

I/05 

III/06 

II/07 

I/08 

III/09 

III/10 

I/11 

I/12 

II/13 

II/14 

Class-3 

DOB 

7/3/2017 

10/7/2016 
12/3/2017 

11/12/2016 

25/11/2016 

23/12/2016 

14/12/2016 
26/08/2016 

10/1/2017 
26/09/2016 
30/06/2015 

8/6/2016 
8/7/2016 

4/3/2017 

Service 

Cat 

1 

4 

5 

5 

5 

1 

5 

1 

5 

5 

5 

No. of 
transfers 

om 

oo 

Social 
Cat 

ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

/icipai 

hu ràe, andriya Vidyalay 

TPIgr à ()/Gangapur City (Rar) 
R/Pin- 322201 



S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

1 

Name of the 
candidates 

KASHISH PARASHAR 
AWANI PARASHAR 

SHIVANI 

ARYAN KUMAR 

AARYAN MEENA 

DEEKSHA GAUTTAM 

MANVI GURJAR 

ARPITA LODHA 

RONAK KUMAR MEENA 

ANURADHA BAGORIYA 

DISHA SINGH 

YUG SHUKLA 

PRANITA TATU 

PARUL MEENA 

ADITI MEENA 

Class & 

Registration No. 
IV/01 

IV/02 

IV/03 

IV/04 

IV/05 

IV/06 

IV/07 

IV/08 

IV/09 

IV/10 

IV/11 

IV/12 

IV/13 

IV/14 

IV/15 

Class-4 
DOB 

01/02/2015 

26/02/2016 

14/01/2016 

14/11/2015 
4/6/15 

7/7/2015 
25/09/2015 

9/3/16 
19/11/2014 

20/01/2016 

11/9/2015 

4/2/2016 
17/08/2015 

9/11/2015 

10/11/2014 

Service 

cat 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

4 

1 

No. of 

transfers 

2 

2 

Social 

Cat 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

GENERAL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

PTncpai 

hs aqA, Kendriya VidyalayY 

rjqr fiâ (u)/Gangapur City (Ra:) 
A/Pin- 322201 



FT 2,3,4,6,7,8 y�9 yaT fo 0hIsT (fU ( t 2 âT 2025 11 2025 F HqA EU) t 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

1. 

Name of the 

candidates 

ANJALI MEENA 

MAYANK MEENA 

KHUSHI MEENA 

ASVI RAJPUT 

SHASHI BAGORIYA 

ANSHIKA 

SHRISTI SINGH 

RISHABH KUMAR 

LOVKUSH MEENA 

DIVYANSHU MEENA 

AARAV MEENA 

ATHRAV SONI 

MOHAMMED ARSH 

DEV MEENA 

CHANDRAMOHAN LODHA 

DHRUV MEENA 

PRIYANSHI SHARMA 

f 4I 

Class & 

Registration No. 

2. f Tft ftt (Tfor) 

Vi/01 

VI/02 
VI/03 

VI/04 

VI/05 

Vi/06 

V/07 

VI/08 
VI/09 

VI/10 

Vi/11 

Vi/12 
VI/13 

Vi/14 
VI/15 

VI/16 

Vi/17 

Class-6 

DOB 

13/05/2014 

2/10/2013 

1/8/2013 

18/01/2015 

15/08/2014 

8/9/2014 

25/07/2013 

30/08/2014 

4/12/2014 

28/12/2014 

14/09/2013 

1/12/2014 

16/05/2014 

31/03/2014 

15/08/2014 

18/05/2014 

17/12/2014 

Service 

cat 

mmnn 
1 

1 

1 

5 

5 

1 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

No. of 

transfers 

1 

Social 

Cat 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

GENERAL 

orncapal 
hu DRKndriya Vidyakaya 

TIgr Rrê (ta)/Gangapur City (Ra) 
fa/Pin - 322201 



S.No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

T 2,3,4,6,7,8 yd9 a f stpelEA (oftu (Gt2 ûT 2025 11 ràT 2025 T H4A U)t 

1 

Name of the 
candidates 

LAVKUSH MAHAWAR 

SHIVAM MEENA 

RAVINDRA MANGAL 

NIDHI BAIRWA 

AKSHIT TAMANGIRIYA 

ABHISHEK MEENA 

PIYUSH GURJAR 

BHUMIKA 

NAVNEET 

PRAVEEN SAINI 

GUNJAN KUMARI 
PRIYANSHU SAHARIYA 

ARPIT 

ARYAN NEEMROTH 

NAMRATA SINGH 

LEVANSHU MEENA 
ADITI MEENA 

TANISHK SHARMA 

TEJSWANI TATWNARIYA 
PRINCE KASHYAP 

Class & 

Registration No. 

VI/01 

VI/02 

VII/03 

VIi/04 

VII/05 

VII/06 

VII/07 

VII/08 

VI/09 
VII/10 

VII/11 
VII/12 

VII/13 

VII/14 

VII/15 

VII/16 

VII/17 

VIi/18 
VII/19 

VII/20 

Class-7 

DOB 

18/05/2012 

4/2/2013 
14/07/2013 
2/1/2013 

13/11/2013 

26/11/2012 
10/8/2012 

30/08/2012 
21/06/2013 
14/10/2012 
7/10/2013 
16/06/2013 
4/12/2013 
1/8/2013 

27/07/2013 
23/12/2012 
4/9/2012 

15/06/2013 
25/04/2013 
14/10/2012 

Service 
cat 

3 

5 

3 

5 

5 

1 

5 

4 

1 

5 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

No. of 
transfers 

1 

o 

o 

2 

1 

Social 

Cat 

SO 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

SC 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

SO 

ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 

Prncipai 
Hhry qa Kendriya Vidyala, 
Trgr Aià (to)/Gangapur City (Ra) 

fu/Pin - 372201 



FT 2,3,4,6,7,8 ya 9gàr feg teE& Ýftu (T2g 2025 11 ÔT 2025 T# YT EY ) 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

Name of the 
candidates 

SUHANA MEENA 

ASMIT KUMAR SAINI 

MAYANK BARWAD 

ANJALI KHATI 

TANISHK MEENA 

RAVI KUMAR GUPTA 
LAVANYA JOSHI 

SANSKAR GURJAR 

GEETIKA 

ASHISH SAINI 

AKSHA 

JYOTI KUMARI 

Class & 

Registration No. 
VII/01 
VIlII/02 
VII/03 
VII/04 
VIlII/05 
VII/06 
VIlII/07 

VIII/08 

VII/09 

VIII/10 
VI/11 
VII/12 

Class-8 
DOB 

10/5/2012 

15/02/2012 
31/10/2011 
28/10/2012 
13/02/2012 
2/10/2011 

26/11/2012 

3/8/2012 

26/10/2011 

21/12/2011 
20/08/2012 
3/6/2012 

Service 
cat 

1 

1 

1 

1 

5 

5 

5 

No. of 

transfers 

ryr 

-

5 

2 

Social 
Cat 

ST 

OBC- NCL 

ST 

OBC- NCL 
ST 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC 
NCL 

OBC 
NCL 

OBC- NCL 

OBC- NCL 

ST 

hy Df KAdriya Vidyaaya 

à (t)/Gangapur City (Ra) 
fü/Pin -322201 



AT 2,3,4,6,7,8 d9 yàgr fes stI�T ÝuftUT ( f 2 T 2025 11 3'T 2025 7 |YT U) t 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Name of the 

candidates 

SUMAN MEENA 

SANJANA KUMARI 

KOMAL MEENA 

YASHIKA VERMA 

KRISHNA SHARMA 

ARUN 

AYUSHI MEENA 

RUCHI SAINI 

SANJANA MEENA 

AFIYA CHAODHARY 

BHUPENDRA SINGH 

MEENA 

YOGESH SHARMA 

TANVI YADAV 

DEEPAK BAIRWA 

Class & 
Registration No. 

IX/01 

IX/02 

IX/03 

IX/04 
IX/05 

IX/06 

IX/07 

IX/08 

IX/09 

IX/10 

IX/11 

IX/12 

IX/13 

IX/14 

Class-9 

DOB 

18/09/2010 

26/09/2010 

2/6/2010 
4/4/2011 

21/09/2011 

22/11/2011 

2/3/2012 

22/07/2011 

10/5/2011 
28/10/2011 

17/06/2011 

3/3/2011 

30/09/2011 

29/01/2011 

Service 

cat 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

No. of 

transfers 

Social 
Cat 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

GENERAL 

SC 

ST 

OBC 
NCL 

ST 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

GENERAL 

OBC 
NCL 

SC 

hry ftih4, Kndriya VidyalayY 
TjyT RMã ()/Gangapur City (Ra) 

f/Pin- 322201 
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